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RACING ACING

ACCELERA LA TUA PASSIONE ACCELERA LA TWA PASSIONE

PROMO AUTO 4 Maggio 2025

PROMO AUTO Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km ._._.

2 Turno - SUPERCAR+HYPERCAR 04/05/2025.09:23 . . .
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:24:47

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 Ss2 s3 VMAX Lap Time of Day LapTm $1 S2 S3 VMAX

(9) BARROVERO Silvano

1 9:27:48.063 2:54.966 50.991 56.109 11,1
2 9:30:11.889 2:23.826 50.311 46.866 46.649 2030
3 9:32:26.585 2:14.696 45.080 43.319 46.297 2529
4 9:34:40.687 2:14.102 45.486 43.284 45.332 2288
5 9:36:52.748 2:12.061 44.256 42.681 45.124 2673
6 9:39:04.663 2:11.915 43.980 42.317 45618 270,0
7 9:41:51.673 2:47.010 51.817 57.341 57.852 2553
8 9:44:09.599 2:17.926 46.778 43.956 47.192 2405

(141)ASCARI Carlo

1 9:27:54.354 2:44281 48.598 52.904 174
2 9:30:24.655 2:30.301 50.407 48.657 51.237 2308
3 9:32:51.798 2:27.143 49.946 46.430 50.767 2303
4 9:35:117.214 2:25416 48.551 46.323 50.542 2313
5 9:37:44.007 2:26.793 49.830 46.623 50.340 2250
6 9:40:12.409 2:28.402 51.436 47.502 49.464 2255
7 9:42:36.123 2:23714 48.205 45.653 49.856 2303
8 9:45:00.674 2:24551 48.247 46.400 49.904 2245
9 9:47:23.355 2:22.681 48.199 45.076 49.406 2283
10 9:50:06.327 2:42972 49.904 48.913 1:04.155 2313

(4)ALOSA Francesco

1 9:30:35.080 3:17.697 59.736 57.727 78,0
2 9:33:14.970 2:39.890 54.182 51.069 54.639 197,8
3 9:35:54.026 2:39.056 53.491 51.634 53.931 2195
4 9:38:25.721 2:31.695 51.274 48.674 51.747 2222
p5 9:43:04.227 4:38506 50.300 2264
6 9:45:56.664 2:52437 47.756 50.364 98,5
7 9:48:23.767 2:27.103 49.059 47.737 50.307 2432
8 9:50:48.769 2:25.002 48.653 46.630 49.719 2308
9 9:53:15.446 2:26.677 49.654 46.643 50.380 2368

(140) PELONERO Marco Antonio

1 9:28:15.854 3:03.198 1:00.846 54.396 14,3
2 9:30:47.826 2:31.972 50.689 49.043 52.240 2204
3 9:33:17.618 2:29.792 50.263 48.209 51.320 2348
4 9:35:47.300 2:29.682 50.489 47.024 52.169 2333
5 9:38:18.496 2:31.196 50.025 50.073 51.098 2143
6 9:40:50.205 2:31.709 51.146 47.807 52.756 2241
7 9:43:20.972 2:30.767 49438 48.681 52,648 2209
8 9:46:34.766 3:13.794 1:06.958 1:14.818 52.018 2200
9 9:49:05.652 2:30.886 51.432 47.713 51.741 2182
10 9:51:36.381 2:30.729 52.144 47.673 50.912 2057
" 9:54:07.227 2:30.846 48.846 46.293 55.707 2343
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Cronorapino Timing ASD
Printed: 04/05/2025 09:57:40



